SPECIFICATIONS

Jauch Part Number

Nominal Voltage

Charging Voltage

Nominal Capacity

Standard Discharge Current
Max. Discharge Current (cont.)
Standard Charge Current

Max. Charge Current (cont.)
Discharge Ending Voltage
Standard Charge cut-off current
Internal Resistance

Weight

Operating Temperature Charge
Operating Temp. Discharge
UL1642

- High Discharge Current

- Long Cycle Life

- Low Self-Discharge

- Fast Charging Capability

251584

3.7V

4.2V

2500 mAh

20 A (@ ambient temp.)
30 A (80°C temperature cut)
25A

6.0A

25V

50 mA

<16 mQ (ACIR)

Approx. 47 g

0°C to +60°C

-20°C to +80°C
MH62838

25P Rate Discharge Curve
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CYCLE CHARACTERISTIC

+2.5A/-35A Cycle Capacity Retention
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THE PULSE OF PROGRESS

www.jauch.com

n-lon Cell - LI INR186501D-25P
| Power Type

DIMENSIONS [mm]
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3 18.25 +0.2

64.95 0.2
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For full specifications, please contact batterytechnology@jauch.com.

CYCLE CHARACTERISTIC

+2.5A/-10A Cycle Capacity Retention

2.8
2.6

22
2.0
1.8

Capacity [Ah]
N
N

Cycles

CYCLE CHARACTERISTIC
+10A/-10A Cycle Capacity Retention
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This information is generally descriptive only and is not intended to make or imply any representation,
guarantee or warranty with respect to any cells and batteries. Cell and battery designs/specifications

are subject to modification without notice. Contact JAUCH for the latest information



